Eggs and Fodder

A variety of egg classes and fodder classes
20/08/2023 08:30

Eggs Start At: 20/08/2023 10:00

Birds to be penned by 9am on Show Day. Judging at 10am.
Ring: Poultry & Eggs

Judges

Mr Norton Boyce (Judge)

Number

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

ECHA1

Name

3 Large

1 Large

3 Bantam

1 Bantam

3 Waterfowl

1 Waterfowl

1 Hen, 1 Duck, 1 Bantam

3 any other type from quail to ostrich

1 any other type from quail to ostrich

1 decorated egg or painted

Best display of 6 fresh eggs - complete display to be 30 cm x 30 cm
6 eggs different colours

A collection of farmhouse produce, full description required

Eggs Championship

Description

Display to be presented in a box maximum size: 60cm x 75cm x 705cm



Crafty Classes Start At: 20/08/2023 11:30
Ring: Poultry & Eggs

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number Name Description
165 Crafty Chicken using recycled materials make your very own chicken.
166 Photograph of a cockerel

167 Photograph of any poultry group



Fodder start At: 20/08/2023 14:30

Rules

1 No exhibitor will be awarded more than one prize in any one class.

2 Grain and fodder etc must be staged on Saturday 19th August by 12 noon with the judging taking

place on that day at 2.30pm

3 In classes with only one entry, the chief steward reserves the right to award only a second prize, if in the opinion of the judge the entry is of insufficient merit to
warrant a first prize. No second prize will be awarded in classes where there are less than 3 entries.

4 The Society will not be liable for any loss or damage that may arise, whether by fire, accident or otherwise.

5 Any prize money not collected on show day will be forfeited

6 General Rules of the Society also apply

Ring: Fodder

Judges
Mr Steve Harrison (Judge)

Number Name Description
550 Grass Silage

551 Maize Silage

552 Big Bale Silage

553 Whole Crop Silage

554 Meadow Hay

555 6 stems of Maize, as grown by the exhibitor

556 Barley, any variety

557 Winter Wheat, any variety

558 Oats

FCHA1 Fodder Championship



