# Eggs and Fodder

A variety of egg classes and fodder classes 20/08/2023 08:30

## Eggs Start At: 20/08/2023 10:00

Birds to be penned by 9am on Show Day. Judging at 10am.

Ring: Poultry & Eggs

Judges

Mr Norton Boyce (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
152	3 Large	
153	1 Large	
154	3 Bantam	
155	1 Bantam	
156	3 Waterfowl	
157	1 Waterfowl	
158	1 Hen, 1 Duck, 1 Bantam	
159	3 any other type from quail to ostrich	
160	1 any other type from quail to ostrich	
161	1 decorated egg or painted	
162	Best display of 6 fresh eggs - complete display to be 30 cm x 30 cm	
163	6 eggs different colours	
164	A collection of farmhouse produce, full description required	Display to be presented in a box maximum size: 60cm x 75cm x 705cm
ECH1	Eggs Championship	

Crafty Classes Start At: 20/08/2023 11:30

Ring: Poultry & Eggs

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
165	Crafty Chicken	using recycled materials make your very own chicken.
166	Photograph of a cockerel	
167	Photograph of any poultry group	

## Fodder Start At: 20/08/2023 14:30

#### Rules

- 1 No exhibitor will be awarded more than one prize in any one class.
- 2 Grain and fodder etc must be staged on Saturday 19th August by 12 noon with the judging taking place on that day at 2.30pm
- 3 In classes with only one entry, the chief steward reserves the right to award only a second prize, if in the opinion of the judge the entry is of insufficient merit to warrant a first prize. No second prize will be awarded in classes where there are less than 3 entries.
- 4 The Society will not be liable for any loss or damage that may arise, whether by fire, accident or otherwise.
- 5 Any prize money not collected on show day will be forfeited
- 6 General Rules of the Society also apply

Ring: Fodder

#### Judges

Mr Steve Harrison (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
550	Grass Silage	
551	Maize Silage	
552	Big Bale Silage	
553	Whole Crop Silage	
554	Meadow Hay	
555	6 stems of Maize, as grown by the exhibitor	
556	Barley, any variety	
557	Winter Wheat, any variety	
558	Oats	
FCH1	Fodder Championship	